
Junior Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite - 2018 Large School

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Notre Dame 00:22:07.31 18

2 De Pere 00:23:02.07 52

3 Bay Port 00:23:51.80 77

4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:25:02.47 120

5 Kiel 00:25:04.75 121

6 Two Rivers 00:26:05.57 160

7 Sturgeon Bay 00:28:09.84 208

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Seymour 00:26:34.91 3

West De Pere 00:28:37.34 3

Oconto Falls 00:29:00.13 3

Denmark 00:33:32.83 2
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Junior Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite - 2018 Large School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Notre Dame 00:22:07.31 58 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 932 Megan Krysiak 00:21:53.73 1

2 2 906 Baylee Brabazon 00:21:59.88 2

3 4 946 Abby Micksch 00:22:04.80 4

4 5 913 Stella Cuene 00:22:17.21 5

5 6 905 Caroline Brabant 00:22:20.91 6

6 7 931 Madalyn Krysiak 00:22:28.10 (7)

7 9 922 Anna Grzelak 00:22:30.12 (9)

2 De Pere 00:23:02.07 29 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 835 Leila Schiegg 00:22:03.43 3

2 8 819 Kaitlyn Esser 00:22:30.10 8

3 13 808 Karley Baumgart 00:23:01.23 10

4 17 831 Elizabeth Ngo 00:23:23.74 13

5 26 829 Toni Mortensen 00:24:11.84 18

6 33 818 Keely Dorn 00:24:44.39 (21)

7 36 807 Caroline Basten 00:24:56.80 (22)

3 Bay Port 00:23:51.80 15 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 776 Erin LaLuzerne 00:23:09.64 11

2 16 786 Michaela Schommer 00:23:21.19 12

3 22 782 Julia Pasqualucci 00:23:52.48 15

4 28 787 Emily Sheleski 00:24:26.18 19

5 29 788 Jennifer Stankevich 00:24:29.51 20

6 50 775 Allison Fischer 00:25:21.19 (28)

7 68 774 Katie Faldetta 00:26:26.19 (33)

4 Luxemburg-Casco 00:25:02.47 17 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 873 Jordan Bukouricz 00:23:36.58 14

2 25 870 Jena Berceau 00:24:11.25 17

3 43 884 Katie Krueger 00:25:04.33 25

4 59 888 Kaitlyn Leppiaho 00:25:52.75 30

5 69 871 Micaela Boucher 00:26:27.46 34

6 76 876 Lauren Dhuey 00:26:43.26 (36)

7 79 881 Gabrielle Haen 00:26:49.08 (37)

5 Kiel 00:25:04.75 8 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 860 Kayla Hanson 00:23:55.70 16

2 38 864 Elsi Lucas 00:25:00.52 23

3 42 858 Jocelyn Aprill 00:25:03.83 24

4 48 861 Cloe Jaschob 00:25:15.85 27

5 64 863 Kennedie Kautzer 00:26:07.87 31

6 112 869 Anna Vogel 00:28:15.13 (43)

7 119 866 Dayna Schultz 00:28:55.26 (45)

6 Two Rivers 00:26:05.57 7 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 1027 Ariana Zimney 00:25:13.74 26

2 53 1018 Claire Becker 00:25:35.99 29
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Junior Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite - 2018 Large School

3 65 1024 Elyce Laurin 00:26:16.65 32

4 70 1019 Maddy Cady 00:26:27.98 35

5 82 1022 Kiley Graff 00:26:53.47 38

6 115 1021 Rosie Ehle 00:28:40.64 (44)

7 142 1026 Grace Schumacher 00:31:48.42 (47)

7 Sturgeon Bay 00:28:09.84 7 208

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 85 1014 Grace Faller 00:26:55.71 39

2 90 1013 Mathiason Emma 00:27:11.98 40

3 97 1017 Emily Pinkert 00:27:27.13 41

4 105 1016 Ella Pinkert 00:27:51.43 42

5 140 1015 Allie Hemminger 00:31:22.97 46

6 147 1525 Maycee Dettman 00:34:00.32 (48)

7 149 1012 Autumn Anderson 00:35:53.15 (49)
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Junior Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite - 2018 Large School

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 932 Megan Krysiak FR 00:21:53.73 Notre Dame

2 2 906 Baylee Brabazon FR 00:21:59.88 Notre Dame

3 3 835 Leila Schiegg SO 00:22:03.43 De Pere

4 4 946 Abby Micksch SO 00:22:04.80 Notre Dame

5 5 913 Stella Cuene FR 00:22:17.21 Notre Dame

6 6 905 Caroline Brabant FR 00:22:20.91 Notre Dame

7 (7) 931 Madalyn Krysiak SR 00:22:28.10 Notre Dame

8 8 819 Kaitlyn Esser JR 00:22:30.10 De Pere

9 (9) 922 Anna Grzelak SR 00:22:30.12 Notre Dame

10 0 907 Lucy Brada FR 00:22:32.33 Notre Dame

11 0 949 Mary Popkey FR 00:22:38.70 Notre Dame

12 0 917 Briana Fitzgerald SO 00:22:54.74 Notre Dame

13 10 808 Karley Baumgart SO 00:23:01.23 De Pere

14 11 776 Erin LaLuzerne SO 00:23:09.64 Bay Port

15 0 940 Alexandra Mach FR 00:23:10.44 Notre Dame

16 12 786 Michaela Schommer JR 00:23:21.19 Bay Port

17 13 831 Elizabeth Ngo FR 00:23:23.74 De Pere

18 0 910 Abby Comar SR 00:23:24.94 Notre Dame

19 0 955 Jessa Smith SR 00:23:25.47 Notre Dame

20 14 873 Jordan Bukouricz SR 00:23:36.58 Luxemburg-Casco

21 0 953 Audrey Sladek SR 00:23:45.23 Notre Dame

22 15 782 Julia Pasqualucci JR 00:23:52.48 Bay Port

23 16 860 Kayla Hanson JR 00:23:55.70 Kiel

24 0 939 Heidi Lulloff SO 00:24:05.89 Notre Dame

25 17 870 Jena Berceau SR 00:24:11.25 Luxemburg-Casco

26 18 829 Toni Mortensen SR 00:24:11.84 De Pere

27 0 925 Litzy Noemi Guevara JR 00:24:13.48 Notre Dame

28 19 787 Emily Sheleski SR 00:24:26.18 Bay Port

29 20 788 Jennifer Stankevich SO 00:24:29.51 Bay Port

30 0 966 Sophia Woodward JR 00:24:31.49 Notre Dame

31 0 908 Celia Brummel FR 00:24:32.55 Notre Dame

32 0 950 Renee Porod SO 00:24:43.10 Notre Dame

33 (21) 818 Keely Dorn JR 00:24:44.39 De Pere

34 0 898 Leya AbuJamra JR 00:24:45.22 Notre Dame

35 0 934 Megan Kurowski FR 00:24:49.03 Notre Dame

36 (22) 807 Caroline Basten SO 00:24:56.80 De Pere

37 0 963 Caroline Van Drisse FR 00:25:00.24 Notre Dame

38 23 864 Elsi Lucas FR 00:25:00.52 Kiel

39 0 921 Sonya Gapinski SO 00:25:00.88 Notre Dame

40 0 836 Ava Stoveken JR 00:25:02.21 De Pere

41 0 937 Ashley Lemens JR 00:25:03.11 Notre Dame

42 24 858 Jocelyn Aprill FR 00:25:03.83 Kiel

43 25 884 Katie Krueger JR 00:25:04.33 Luxemburg-Casco

44 0 815 Emily Cappelle SR 00:25:04.38 De Pere

45 0 832 Samantha Pardini JR 00:25:06.54 De Pere

46 0 915 Sydney Ditscheit JR 00:25:11.47 Notre Dame

47 26 1027 Ariana Zimney JR 00:25:13.74 Two Rivers

48 27 861 Cloe Jaschob JR 00:25:15.85 Kiel

49 0 959 Bridget Stillwell SO 00:25:17.95 Notre Dame

50 (28) 775 Allison Fischer JR 00:25:21.19 Bay Port

51 0 958 Greta Sternig FR 00:25:22.91 Notre Dame
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Junior Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite - 2018 Large School

52 0 914 Gioia Cumicek JR 00:25:23.65 Notre Dame

53 29 1018 Claire Becker FR 00:25:35.99 Two Rivers

54 0 826 Grace Kowalkowski SR 00:25:42.80 De Pere

55 0 810 Kaitlyn Borseth SR 00:25:43.69 De Pere

56 0 909 Kylie Callaway FR 00:25:46.94 Notre Dame

57 0 947 Annabelle Nugent FR 00:25:47.54 Notre Dame

58 0 923 Katelyn Grzelak SO 00:25:52.69 Notre Dame

59 30 888 Kaitlyn Leppiaho SR 00:25:52.75 Luxemburg-Casco

60 0 822 Natalie Hamacher SO 00:25:56.78 De Pere

61 0 828 Meghan Morrison JR 00:25:57.16 De Pere

62 0 957 Olivia Stefl FR 00:25:57.16 Notre Dame

63 0 945 Melissa Mercado SO 00:26:00.72 Notre Dame

64 31 863 Kennedie Kautzer SO 00:26:07.87 Kiel

65 32 1024 Elyce Laurin SO 00:26:16.65 Two Rivers

66 0 961 Mia Turek SR 00:26:20.67 Notre Dame

67 0 1003 Breanna Ludke SR 00:26:22.99 Seymour

68 (33) 774 Katie Faldetta SO 00:26:26.19 Bay Port

69 34 871 Micaela Boucher FR 00:26:27.46 Luxemburg-Casco

70 35 1019 Maddy Cady FR 00:26:27.98 Two Rivers

71 0 1005 Barbara Petzold JR 00:26:30.82 Seymour

72 0 809 Maya Beyler SO 00:26:32.38 De Pere

73 0 816 Alexis Cartier FR 00:26:37.29 De Pere

74 0 930 Hope Krumrei SR 00:26:38.14 Notre Dame

75 0 943 Brigit McInnis FR 00:26:40.48 Notre Dame

76 (36) 876 Lauren Dhuey SR 00:26:43.26 Luxemburg-Casco

77 0 929 Trinity Janowski SR 00:26:44.77 Notre Dame

78 0 951 Lauren Schauer JR 00:26:45.63 Notre Dame

79 (37) 881 Gabrielle Haen SR 00:26:49.08 Luxemburg-Casco

80 0 882 Megan Jodar JR 00:26:50.15 Luxemburg-Casco

81 0 1004 Natalie Maufort JR 00:26:50.92 Seymour

82 38 1022 Kiley Graff JR 00:26:53.47 Two Rivers

83 0 781 Sierra Noskowiak SO 00:26:53.99 Bay Port

84 0 887 Rosanna LeGrave FR 00:26:54.18 Luxemburg-Casco

85 39 1014 Grace Faller SO 00:26:55.71 Sturgeon Bay

86 0 779 Anna Mittag JR 00:26:59.19 Bay Port

87 0 823 Lauren Hansen JR 00:27:01.10 De Pere

88 0 904 Olivia Berndt SO 00:27:07.66 Notre Dame

89 0 911 Emma Cooper SO 00:27:08.54 Notre Dame

90 40 1013 Mathiason Emma FR 00:27:11.98 Sturgeon Bay

91 0 1032 Brooke Verboort SO 00:27:14.38 West De Pere

92 0 938 Anna Lippert FR 00:27:18.16 Notre Dame

93 0 964 Allison Welker SO 00:27:19.52 Notre Dame

94 0 975 Katie Kurth SR 00:27:22.19 Oconto Falls

95 0 902 Faith Barrington SO 00:27:24.41 Notre Dame

96 0 973 Aspen Canavera FR 00:27:26.64 Oconto Falls

97 41 1017 Emily Pinkert SR 00:27:27.13 Sturgeon Bay

98 0 789 Joceyln Tarango JR 00:27:29.64 Bay Port

99 0 784 Alexis Schick SO 00:27:32.81 Bay Port

100 0 889 Brianna Paye SO 00:27:36.80 Luxemburg-Casco

101 0 811 Ava Brey SR 00:27:41.07 De Pere

102 0 875 Mackayla DeBaker JR 00:27:45.93 Luxemburg-Casco

103 0 812 Lauren Brummond JR 00:27:49.41 De Pere

104 0 839 Rachel Tomandl JR 00:27:50.05 De Pere

105 42 1016 Ella Pinkert SR 00:27:51.43 Sturgeon Bay
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Junior Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite - 2018 Large School

106 0 880 Esther Frontuto SR 00:27:53.66 Luxemburg-Casco

107 0 790 Olivia Wahl SO 00:28:04.27 Bay Port

108 0 933 Molly Kukiela FR 00:28:06.59 Notre Dame

109 0 825 Katy Kiley SO 00:28:09.96 De Pere

110 0 824 Ngan Ho SO 00:28:12.08 De Pere

111 0 928 Stephanie Huss SR 00:28:13.55 Notre Dame

112 (43) 869 Anna Vogel FR 00:28:15.13 Kiel

113 0 924 Aira Guevara SO 00:28:32.27 Notre Dame

114 0 899 Maya AbuJamra SR 00:28:39.99 Notre Dame

115 (44) 1021 Rosie Ehle JR 00:28:40.64 Two Rivers

116 0 879 Teddi Froelich SO 00:28:41.30 Luxemburg-Casco

117 0 901 Julia Augustian JR 00:28:53.69 Notre Dame

118 0 830 Annita Nemetz SR 00:28:55.08 De Pere

119 (45) 866 Dayna Schultz FR 00:28:55.26 Kiel

120 0 865 Addison Ramminger FR 00:28:56.82 Kiel

121 0 1028 Becca Day JR 00:29:02.68 West De Pere

122 0 916 Emerson Dycus JR 00:29:03.54 Notre Dame

123 0 778 Felicity Maxwell SO 00:29:18.58 Bay Port

124 0 927 Abby Heyroth JR 00:29:18.70 Notre Dame

125 0 936 Karenna Lamm SR 00:29:27.79 Notre Dame

126 0 834 Sadie Sackett JR 00:29:28.24 De Pere

127 0 944 Elizabeth McKenna FR 00:29:28.79 Notre Dame

128 0 1029 Grace Hartjes FR 00:29:34.97 West De Pere

129 0 954 Lydia Sladek JR 00:29:52.64 Notre Dame

130 0 783 Alivia Peggs SO 00:29:54.20 Bay Port

131 0 323 Natalie Otradovec FR 00:29:56.53 Denmark

132 0 883 Jessica Kerscher JR 00:29:58.36 Luxemburg-Casco

133 0 886 Grace LeGrave JR 00:30:33.51 Luxemburg-Casco

134 0 843 Savanna Youngquist SO 00:30:42.39 De Pere

135 0 827 Sarah Mirkes SO 00:30:42.98 De Pere

136 0 814 Kate Byczek SR 00:30:44.43 De Pere

137 0 892 Grace Westphal SO 00:30:58.69 Luxemburg-Casco

138 0 948 Rhiannon O'Toole JR 00:31:02.87 Notre Dame

139 0 813 Grace Butry JR 00:31:04.76 De Pere

140 46 1015 Allie Hemminger FR 00:31:22.97 Sturgeon Bay

141 0 926 Magdalena Helfenberger SO 00:31:38.70 Notre Dame

142 (47) 1026 Grace Schumacher JR 00:31:48.42 Two Rivers

143 0 935 Allison Lamm SO 00:32:00.84 Notre Dame

144 0 974 Emily Gonnering SR 00:32:11.55 Oconto Falls

145 0 821 Trinity Giese SR 00:32:13.07 De Pere

146 0 960 Ella Tristani SR 00:32:34.57 Notre Dame

147 (48) 1525 Maycee Dettman SO 00:34:00.32 Sturgeon Bay

148 0 900 Rylei Anders FR 00:35:01.07 Notre Dame

149 (49) 1012 Autumn Anderson SO 00:35:53.15 Sturgeon Bay

150 0 845 Alexis Kugle FR 00:37:09.12 Denmark

151 0 791 Victoria Weseloh SR 00:37:30.98 Bay Port

152 0 872 Katherine Brand JR 00:45:18.32 Luxemburg-Casco
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